
Februar 2015 : UK Category Changes

Change 

Type
Count

New 2

Retired 1

Rename 4

Total 7

Category ID Comments Actions Required

+ 20081

+ 550

+ 2984

+ 267

+ 12576

+ 625

- 9800

121902

- 1293

121900

1296

1297

1295

Renamed from [Jet 

Skis]

169483

+ 121904

+ 9801

+ 29751

+ 63732

+ 422

+ 33752

Commercial Vehicles

Motorcycles & Scooters

Other Vehicles

Campers, Caravans & Motorhomes

Cars

Classic Cars

Cameras & Photography

Cars, Motorcycles & Vehicles

Aircraft & Aviation

Boats & Watercraft

Narrowboats/ Canalboats

Power Boats

Category Name

Antiques

Art

Baby

Books, Comics & Magazines

Business, Office & Industrial

Sailing Boats

Water Scooters

Other Watercraft



Category ID Comments Actions RequiredCategory Name

+ 11450

+ 11116

- 1

+ 34

+ 1335

+ 13658

+ 14429

+ 32615

+ 29797

+ 562

+ 898

+ 79973

397

+ 13777

+ 137

+ 3913

+ 10860

+ 13881

+ 13905

+ 13720

3628

+ 81

+ 50188

+ 13877

+ 1430

+ 13956

+ 66503

+ 124

+ 966

+ 60811

+ 14277

Animals

Animation

Clothes, Shoes & Accessories

Coins

Collectables

Autographs

Badges/ Patches

Bottles/ Pots

Ethnographic

Fantasy/ Myth/ Magic

Flags

Household

Jukeboxes

Keyrings

Breweriana

Casino

Cigarette/ Tea/ Gum Cards

Clocks

Decorative Ornaments/ Plates

Disneyana

Photographic Images

Advertising

Paper & Ephemera

Pens & Writing Equipment

Phone Cards

Kitchenalia

Masonic

Memorabilia

Metalware

Militaria

Moneyboxes/ Piggy Banks



Category ID Comments Actions RequiredCategory Name

98795

+ 914

+ 29832

+ 1446

+ 3213

+ 39630

+ 152

+ 412

+ 113

+ 2362

- 593

44

594

986

69775

38039

69774

- 951

70993

145767

11678

11679

20190

11680

+ 38042

91345

- 70997

70998

104033

70999

108923

Table Lighters

Ronson

Zippo

Themed

Animals

Anime

Automotive

Accessories/ Storage

Postcards

Sewing/ Fabric/ Textiles

Theatre/ Opera/ Ballet

Tobacciana/ Smoking

Advertising

Ashtrays

Cigars/ Cigar Cutters

Beer/ Alcohol/ Smoking

Radio/ Television/ Telephony

Religion/ Spirituality

Rocks/ Fossils/ Minerals

Royalty

Science Fiction

Scientific

Colibri

Dunhill

Dupont

Cigarette Boxes

Cigarette Cases

Cigarette Holders

Cigarette Lighters

Camel

Clipper



Category ID Comments Actions RequiredCategory Name

108924

108925

60779

All listings are being 

moved into [Other 

Themed - 71002]

Action for before 9 

February:


As a result of this 

category change, please 

use all applicable eBay 

recommended item 

specifics so your listings 

can be moved into an 

appropriate category.

108926

108927

71002

108928

101157

108929

595

73563

38053

11674

96829

4117

+ 4118

112484

73564

112485

75512

112486

Unbranded/ Plain

Match Strikers/ Holders

Music

Novelty Shaped

Skulls/ Gothic

Sporting

Other Themed

Film/ TV

Matchboxes/ Matchbooks

Pipes

Rizlas

Rolling Machines

Shisha Pipes

Vintage (Pre-1970)

Mixed Lots

Other Cigarette Lighters

Cigarette Packets

Cigarette Tins

Cutters

Snuff Boxes

Tobacco Jars



Category ID Comments Actions RequiredCategory Name

80005

60778

+ 60781

+ 13849

+ 868

+ 479

+ 417

+ 597

+ 69851

+ 1466

159

- 58058

171485

+ 176970

180235 New Category

+ 175672

+ 171957

+ 31530

+ 31491

+ 175673

+ 165

+ 175698

+ 11176

+ 3676

+ 162497

+ 86722

+ 171961

+ 18793

3516

+ 11189

162

Desktops & All-in-Ones

Laptop & Desktop Accessories

Other Collectables

Computers/Tablets & Networking

iPads/Tablets & eBook Readers

iPad/Tablet/eBook Accessories

Tablet & eBook Reader Parts

Laptops & Netbooks

Cables & Connectors

Computer Components & Parts

Drives, Storage & Blank Media

Enterprise Networking, Servers

Manuals & Resources

Vintage Computing

Home Networking & Connectivity

Keyboards, Mice & Pointing

Monitors, Projectors & Accs.

Power Protection/Distribution

Printers, Scanners & Supplies

Software

Other Computing & Networking

Trading Cards/ CCG

Trains/ Railway Models

Transportation

Vanity/ Perfume/ Grooming

Vintage/ Retro

Weird Stuff

Tobacco Tins

Vestas

Other Tobacciana/ Smoking

Tools & Hardware



Category ID Comments Actions RequiredCategory Name

+ 14339

+ 237

+ 11232

+ 1305

+ 159912

- 26395

+ 11838

+ 31817

+ 11863

+ 26396

+ 11854

+ 67588

+ 31786

+ 47945

+ 36447

+ 11778

+ 67659

+ 31769

Renamed from 

[Dental Care]

+ 75036

+ 177731

+ 31762

+ 31772

+ 33914

+ 31414

+ 19259

1277

+ 3252

+ 11700

+ 281

- 15032

Holidays & Travel

DVDs, Films & TV

Fragrances

Hair Care & Styling

Events Tickets

Garden & Patio

Health & Beauty

Bath & Body

Diet & Weight Loss

Facial Skin Care

Health Care

Make-Up

Manicure & Pedicure

Massage

Sun Care & Tanning

Tattoos & Body Art

Vision Care

Vitamins & Supplements

Other Health & Beauty

Crafts

Dolls & Bears

Mobility, Disability & Medical

Natural & Alternative Remedies

Oral Care

Over-the-Counter Medicine

Salon & Spa

Shaving & Hair Removal

Home, Furniture & DIY

Jewellery & Watches

Mobile Phones & Communication



Category ID Comments Actions RequiredCategory Name

9355

+ 9394

43304

Renamed from 

[Replacement Parts 

& Tools]

178893

- 3286

139968

14412

67920

- 9422

Renamed from 

[Phone Accessories]

20034

57238

15048

30465

9425 New Category

9426

3313

38331

80087

+ 146492

+ 1500

136699

42427

42428

+ 11233

+ 619

+ 1281

+ 870

Corded Phones

Batteries

Cables & Adapters

Caller ID Boxes

Phone Sockets

Home Phone Parts

Other Phone Accessories

Smart Watches

Home Phones & Accessories

Answering Machines

Mobile & Smart Phones

Mobile Phone & PDA Accessories

Mobile Phone Parts

Cordless Phones

Phone Parts & Accessories

Vintage Phones

Other Phones

Music

Musical Instruments

Pet Supplies

Pottery, Porcelain & Glass

Other Home Phones

PDAs

Ringtones, Logos & Software

Sim Cards & Readers

Radio Communication Equipment

Dummy Mobile Phones



Category ID Comments Actions RequiredCategory Name

+ 10542

+ 293

+ 888

+ 64482

+ 260

+ 220

+ 131090

+ 1249

+ 40005

- 99

3133

+ 102480

+ 175838

- 172539

171965

171966

171967

171968

171969

+ 177600

88433

+ 14112

+ 166623

Item Based Services

Promotions

Seller Category 1

Seller Category 2

Seller Category 3

Seller Category 4

Vehicle Parts & Accessories

Video Games & Consoles

Wholesale & Job Lots

Property

Sound & Vision

Everything Else

Educational

Information Products

Other

Test Auctions

QA_UK_Clothes,Shoes,Accessory

Seller Category 5

eBay Special Offers

Sporting Goods

Sports Memorabilia

Stamps

Toys & Games


